Sample stock
Achromates
Artikel-Nr. /
Item-No.
Bezeichnung /
type
Ø
mm
f / efl
mm
R
mm
Md. / ct.
mm material
Besonderheiten /
specials
Menge /
quantity
J.0390.0251 achromat 2,5 9,2  2,6 SF10/SSK N51 -- 0
J.0101.0301 achromat 3 6,73  2,1 BK7/SF10 AR @ 620-680 nm 1
J.0101.0401 achromat 4 9,63 +10,58/±3,0/+8,7   AR @ 570-650 nm 7
J.0100.0601 achromat 6  9,176/-5,592/22,55 1,8 SK11/SF5  10
J.0101.0602 achromat 6 16,35 +29,5/±6,4/+9,5 4,2 SF2/BaK2 AR @ 570 nm 3
J.0270.0601 achromat 6 10 6,4/17,25 4   0
J.0271.0601 achromat       10
J.0951.0601 achromat 6 10 +20,3/±4,5/+7,3 3
S-TIH23/N-
BASF2 AR @ 633 nm 1
J.0101.0981 achromat 9,8 56    coated 3
J.0101.0982 achromat 9,8 80    coated 5
J.0101.1001 achromat 10 105,5 -1 3,8 SK16/SF5 ES &euro; vis 102
J.0100.1001 achromat 10 21 +10,0/±14,0/+60,0    1
J.0361.1001 achromat 10 105,49 +60,0/±60,0/plan  SK16/SF5 AR @ vis area 2
J.0101.1002 achromat 10 20,7  4,2 N-SK2/SF11 AR @ 450-750 nm 16
J.0101.1003 achromat 10 20 11,828/8,09/206,6  F4/N-SF8 coated @ 830 nm 1
J.0101.1004 achromat 10 23,9   N-SK2/SF11 AR @ 450-750 nm 5
J.0270.1191 achromat 11,9 36
centered,  AR@ 450-
650nm 1
J.0100.1202 achromat 12 45,44     4
J.0871.1251 achromat 12,5 25,06 +22,35/±10,0/+19,5  K7/SF5 Ar @ vis area 0
J.0100.1301 achromat 13 70     4
J.0100.1302 achromat 13 67   BK7/F2  5
J.0270.1401 achromat 14 36     10
J.0270.1402 achromat 14 42,3 40,79/±13,89/32,36 5,4 BK7/S-TIM22 AR @ 400-650 nm 3
J.0390.1701 achromat 17 30,56     1
J.0101.1751 achromat 17,5 34,32 19,406/±17,577/19,406 6,2   3
J.0101.1801 achromat 18 47 30,55/±21,75/156,85 6,5 BSM28/SF8 AR @ 532-670 nm 1
J.0100.1801 achromat 18 148 +93,95/±68,10/+282,49    1
J.0100.1802 achromat 18 47  6,5   1
J.0101.1803 achromat 18 45 +37,314/±17,52/+38,0 9,535 BaK2/S-BAH28 AR @ 830 nm 0
Sample stock
Achromates
Artikel-Nr. /
Item-No.
Bezeichnung /
type
Ø
mm
f / efl
mm
R
mm
Md. / ct.
mm material
Besonderheiten /
specials
Menge /
quantity
J.0100.1802 achromat 18 47  6,5  segmented to 6,0 mm 3
J.1138.1801 achromat 18 50   BK7/SF5 AR @ vis. 1
J.0101.1802 achromat 18 80    AR @ 675 nm 0
J.0140.1801 achromat 18      20
J.0111.1902 achromat 19  184/±133,87/+397 3,0 BK7/SF5 coated 1
J.0101.2061 achromat
20,6x1
1,5 45  10,9  centered,  coated 1
J.0110.2201 achromat Ø 22  +26,46/±12,8/+26,46 17 BK7/STIH18 AR @ vis 12
J.0361.2201 achromat 22 35,68 +27,8/±30,13/+109,0 6,5 Lak9/THI6 AR @ vis 0
J.0100.2242 achromat 22,4 80    centered from 23 mm 11
J.0360.2501 achromat 25 75 45,50/-36,34/-96,60 8 BK7 Multicoating 3
J.0110.3001 achromat 30 60
32,6/31,81/-31,81/-
799,64 11,46
N-SSK8/N-
SF10 coated 1
J.0270.3001 achromat 30 100    AR @ vis 0
J.0390.3001 achromat 30 28,64     1
J.0101.3152 achromat 31,5 165 +100,0/±75,57/+350,0 8,6 SK11/SF5 coated 2
J.0101.3153 achromat 31,5 250  11,5 BK7/F2 AR@450-700 nm 11
J.0111.3201 achromat 32  -330,179/±25,3/-25,3 10,5 SF57/BK10 AR @ vis 2
J.0101.3701 achromat 37 165    coated @ vis 1
Q.0100.4201 achromat 42 110.94     2
J.0270.4351 achromat 43,5 118,1     10
J.0270.4352 achromat 43,5 142,5     2
J.0270.4353 achromat 43,5 142,5    Segmented to 18 mm 12
J.0271.4351 achromat 43,5      10
J.0361.5001 achromat 50  -9,60016E-05 21,5 SF5/SF13 AR @ 904 nm 1
J.0111.5201 achromat 52  109/71/253,8/71 16,6 N-BK7/F2 MC @ vis 4
J.0101.6001 achromat 60 291,2
+160,95/±123,20/+580,
0 12 BK7/F2 AR+MgF2 13
J.0360.6301 achromat 63 150    segmented to 10,0 mm 1
J.0360.8001 achromat 80 160    segmented to 10,0 mm 1
J.0360.9001 achromat 90 330  23   1
J.0361.9001 achromat 90 330  23  MC @ vis 6
Sample stock
Achromates
Artikel-Nr. /
Item-No.
Bezeichnung /
type
Ø
mm
f / efl
mm
R
mm
Md. / ct.
mm material
Besonderheiten /
specials
Menge /
quantity
J.0110.9551 achromat
95,50x
15    SF10/BK10  1
J.0361.11001 achromat 110 244 +156,1/±103,51/+329,6 34 BK7/F2 MC @ 550 nm 0